Northcote Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 09 July 2022

Competition : Keith Goring Trophy - Champ Mens SR: 68.0
Type : Nett Womens SR: 70.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 39
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score

Grade Grade A
1 Black, John

Karageorgiou, Angelo
Rennie, Matthew
Dwoschak, Dean
Sibley, Dan
Chahoud, Jim

Harris, Shane

Walsh, Joe

Phillips, Andrew
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Doyle, Dan

—_
-

Xavier, Nathan

—_
-

Kann, Peter

—_
-

Stringer, Freddy
11 Plet, Gino

15 Matthews, Craig
16 Collins, Sean

17 Curry, Joe
Grade Grade B

1 Piccirilli, Carlo

Printed by MiClub

3021700005
3021700076
3021700270
3021700027
3021700395
3021700020
3021700230
3021700399
3021700341
3022727171
3021700277
3021700390
3021700245
3021700006
3021700042
3021700392
3021700025

3021700356

H/IC H/IC
3 67
5 69
8 71
3 72
8 73
11 73
13 75
12 75
11 75
13 75
12 77
15 77
6 77
13 77
7 78
10 80
11 81
16 70
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Ran
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10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
19
20
20
22

Name

Medell, Ash
Owens, Mark
Dymott, Michael
Moorby, Phil
McColl, Larry
Kifoto, William
Parks, Ross
Kynigopoulos, Theo
Pham, Viet
Owen, Mal
Spriggs, Dale
Quadrino, David
Youn, Joseph
Daly, Andrew
Proud, Blake
Graham, Ross
Oakes, James
Parry, Rodney

Steventon, Mike

Subramaniam, Sanjay

Tanti, John

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

3021700426
3021700364
3021700407
3021700154
3021700109
3021709511
3021700239
3021700310
3021700387
3100101071
3021700423
3021700402
3021700427
3021700415
3021700375
3021700214
3142300001
3021700048
3021700172
3021700368
3021700347

PCC Daily New GA Score

H/IC
17

18
23
30
18
16
22
16
25
17
19
32
19
17
19
17
16
31
17
21
29

H/C
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70
73
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
84
86
86
93



